
CORTA MATO

Lista de alunos classificados para a fase CAE do Corta Mato

	INF A FEM
	Classificação
	Nome
	Número
	Ano Turma
	BI

	
	1
	Isa Silva
	8
	5ºC
	14763041

	
	2
	Liliana Estrela
	
	5ºA
	15031930

	
	3
	Jéssica Resende
	9
	5ºC
	14596986

	
	4
	Paula Ribeira
	18
	5ºD
	15115289

	
	5
	Alesya BondarenKo
	1
	5ºC
	AT266544

	
	6
	Joana Soares
	11
	5ºC
	15172482


	INF A MAS
	Classificação
	Nome
	Número
	Ano Turma
	BI

	
	1
	Rui Gomes
	22
	5ºA
	10755862

	
	2
	Emanuel Pereira
	10
	5ºD
	15014793

	
	3
	Ruben Filipe
	21
	5ºD
	

	
	4
	Ricardo Rocha
	12
	5ºE
	15129879

	
	5
	Hugo Oliveira
	12
	5ºD
	15145026

	
	6
	Pedro Torres
	19
	5ºD
	14771987


	INF B FEM
	Classificação
	Nome
	Número
	Ano Turma
	BI

	
	1
	Carina Alves
	5
	6ºD
	14001402

	
	2
	Sofia Gomes
	22
	7ºD
	14615972

	
	3
	Cláudia Valente
	4
	7ºD
	14088080

	
	4
	Rute Resende
	14
	6ºB
	14808808

	
	5
	Vanessa Gomes
	18
	6ªC
	14712802

	
	6
	Fabiana Sousa
	7
	6ºA
	14910479


	INF  B MAS
	Classificação
	Nome
	Número
	Ano Turma
	BI

	
	1
	Daniel Figueiredo
	4
	5ºE
	15130185

	
	2
	Jesualdo Rodrigues
	12
	7ºD
	14550131

	
	3
	Bruno Soares
	7
	7ºA
	14616615

	
	4
	Fábio Gomes
	10
	7ºD
	14670853

	
	5
	Tiago Neves
	20
	5ºB
	14761951

	
	6
	David Nadais
	4
	5ºC
	14617711


	INIC FEM
	Classificação
	Nome
	Número
	Ano Turma
	BI

	
	1
	Kelly Oliveira
	13
	9ºB
	14088846

	
	2
	Ana Santos
	1
	7ºC
	14301624

	
	3
	Ana Paiva
	3
	9ºA
	14074303

	
	4
	Andreia Rodrigues
	3
	7ºC
	14301580

	
	5
	Ana Daniela Soares
	1
	9ºA
	14172053

	
	6
	Daniela Oliveira
	9
	7ºB
	14149199


	INIC  MAS
	Classificação
	Nome
	Número
	Ano Turma
	BI

	
	1
	Pedro Almeida
	19
	9ºB
	14088821

	
	2
	Rui Pinho
	21
	8ºA
	14256487

	
	3
	Paulo Gonçalves
	16
	9ºB
	14038934

	
	4
	Ruben Silva
	22
	9ºB
	14155476

	
	5
	Ricardo Pinho
	18
	8ºA
	13828838

	
	6
	Tiago Magalhães
	24
	9ºA
	14198713


	JUV MAS
	Classificação
	Nome
	Número
	Ano Turma
	BI

	
	1
	Valter Laranjeira
	24
	8ºC
	13652811

	
	2
	Filipe Oliveira
	9
	9ºA
	13905116

	
	3
	Vitor Santos
	18
	9ºA
	13985295

	
	4
	Carlos Paiva
	4
	9ºA
	13759363


